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
rental. Large riverfront spac-
es with private decks and 
smaller economical spaces 
available. On-site laundry 
and showers. Convenient to 
I-5 and shopping. No large 
dogs. Call Susan, 360-225-
7469. � Aug3 3T

ADULT PARK: Green 
Mountain Mobile Ranch, 
40’ space, carport/storage, 
small pet only, country, 892-
4944.� Aug10 tfcS

350 - MOBILE HOMES
GREEN MOUNTAIN Mobile 
Ranch, adults. 2006 model 
Toyota, 12x34, 2 bedrooms, 
carport, storage shed, 892-
4944.� Jul20 #6972 tfcS

ATTENTION RETIREES: 
Walk to shops, 2 bedroom, 
2 bath with family room, 
Marlette double-wide, view  
window (FR), heat pump/
AC, quiet 55+ MHP, possible 
some no interest contract, 
360-721-0626.�  
� Aug3 #9458 3O

REDUCED FROM $12,500 
to $7500: 2 bedroom, 2 bath, 
singlewide 4th Plain area/
Orchards. Immediate occu-
pancy, 360-721-0626.�  
� Aug10 3O

NICE LOWER LEVEL 1 bed-
room duplex, all new carpet 
and paint, small yard, water/
sewer paid, $50 Target gift 
card for new resident. 10 SE 
Grace Ave., Battle Ground, 
$575/rent. Properties West, 
574-6143.� Aug3 tfcP

305 - SHARE DWELLING
LOOKING FOR female com-
panion to share home, room 
and board furnished. Non-
smoker, housework, cooking, 
country living, 666-1815.�  
� Jun8 #7421 tfcT

330 - RENT/sale COMMERCIAL
OFFICE SPACE, 1308/1309 
NE 134th St., Vancouver 
98685. Corner of I-5 and 
I-205, great location. 100-
3000 sq. ft., great view, new 
carpet, elevator, triple net 
and utilities included in lease 
of $1.25/sq. ft. Please call 
Dale, 360-600-9772.�  
� Jun16 #102c tfcL

FOR LEASE: Improved 
office space, 2000 sq. ft., 
heat & AC, separate offices, 
2 rest rooms, available for 
move-in 8/1/11, $2200/mo. 
1721 SE Grace Ave., Unit C. 
Call Larry, 687-7257.�  
� Jun15 #8871 tfcS

OFFICE SPACE for lease, 
1250 sq. ft., 8507 NE 5th St. 
at Pioneer, 360-887-8663.�  
� Jul20 #9530 tfcS

FOR LEASE: 7 acres +/-, 
4-bay shop, 3200 sq. ft. 
office. Call Dean, 360-673-
2111 or 360-607-8022.�
� Jul27 3H

331 - MEETING ROOMS FOR RENT
PLANNING YOUR WED- 
DING, reunion, meeting? 
Facility available in Battle 
Ground. Call 687-1230 or 
892-1358, Mon.-Fri., 9-5.�  
� Jul21 tfcM

332 - RENT/STORAGE
FAIRGROUND STORAGE 
units, 10’x20’, $135/mo.; 
10’x34’, $185/mo.; 10’x40’, 
$210/mo. Call Premier 
Property Management for 
details, 360-546-1554.�  
� May11 #7855 tfcP

RIDGEFIELD: Quiet, coun- 
try setting, 2 bedroom, 1 
bath, close to schools and 
downtown. Washer/dryer 
hookups, water, sewer, gar-
bage paid, small pets OK, 
$695/mo., plus deposit. 942 
Simons St., 574-0210.�  
� Jan12 #258c tfcS

HUGE DISCOUNTS AVAIL- 
ABLE. First Place Apartments. 
Spacious 1 & 2 bedrooms, 
and loft apts, prices starting at 
$695. Luxury features include: 
washer/dryer hookups, self-
cleaning ovens, vaulted ceil-
ings in select homes, wood 
burning fireplaces in select 
homes, free mini-storage with 
apts., assigned parking area, 
small pets welcome, garages 
and additional mini-storage 
available. Call Dave for spe-
cials. 408 SW Eaton Blvd., 
Battle Ground, 687-7042.
� Nov4 #223 tfcF

SPACIOUS 1, 2 & 3 BED-
ROOM in small, quiet Battle 
Ground community. 117 
NE Clark Ave., profession-
ally managed by C&R Real 
Estate Company. EOE Call 
687-7719. � Mar9 tfcC

1 BEDROOM in Amboy, 
water/garbage/sewer paid, 
laundry facilities available, 
room for a garden, free sat-
ellite, $425/mo., 254-4728 or 
910-7100. � Jun8 tfcN

MID TOWN TERRACE: 2 
bedroom apartments avail-
able. Water, sewer, garbage 
paid. Super location in Battle 
Ground, no pets allowed, 
$585/mo., 360-666-7513.�  
� Jul20 #6759 tfcJ

303 - for rent - duplex 

WOODLAND DUPLEX 
available now: 2 bedroom, 
1  bath, garage, no smok-
ing. W/G paid, 608 and 626 
Beechwood, near shop-
ping, $665/mo. plus deposit. 
Manager 360-433-5730.�  
� Jul20 #7244 tfcS

AFFORDABLE 1 BED-
ROOM in Battle Ground. 
New carpet and paint, 
upstairs level duplex, large 
picture window, water/sewer 
provided plus $50 Visa gift 
card at move-in, $575/rent. 
8 SE Grace Ave. Properties 
West, 574-6143.� Aug3 tfcP

BATTLE GROUND: 3 bed-
room, 2 bath manuf. home 
with range, refrig., DW, 
W/D, and covered carport. 
Shared acreage with anoth-
er home, $995/mo. with 
$995 deposit. Nancy at Mid 
Co. Management, 360-521-
8266.� Jul20 tfcM

BATTLE GROUND: 5 yr. old, 
2-story,  4 bedroom, 3 bath, 
3-car garage, all appliances, 
gas fireplace, W/D in laundry 
room, Maple Grove schools, 
no smoking, no pets, credit 
check required, $1400/mo. 
plus deposit, available 8-1-
11, shown by appt. only, 
206-618-2532.�
� Jul27 #9630 3P

4 BEDROOM, 3 bath, 5 
acres (no barn), $1500. 
23504 NE 120th Ct., Battle 
Ground. Homer Adams Real 
Estate, 907-1958.�  
� Jul27 #9089 3H

3 BEDROOM, 1 3/4 bath, 
ceiling fans, all appliances 
except dryer. Lease terms: 
1 yr. lease, no pets, no 
smoking, $1100/mo., first 
month  and $1000 deposit 
with $500 refundable. Credit 
check, $40/adult. Call 503-
665-4130. � Jul27 3B

LARGE 4 BEDROOM, 2.5 
bath home on 1+ acre, 2600 
sq. ft., stove, refrig., D/W, 
double garage, extra out-
building, $1775/mo., $995 
deposit/set-up. 20115 NE 
104th Ave. Available 8-5-11. 
Mid Co. Management, 360-
606-7373.� Aug3 #blac tfcM

HOME FOR RENT/LEASE: 
Beautiful 4600 sq. ft. home 
on 2.5 acres, 5 min. east of 
downtown Battle Ground, 3 
bedroom, 3 1/2 bath, 2 very 
large bonus rooms and office 
with attached 2-car garage, 
huge country porch over- 
looking private terrestrial 
views and gorgeous sun-
sets, $2800/mo. Call Randy 
at 360-355-6103. � Aug3 1M

RIDGEFIELD:   2 bedroom, 
2 bath mobile, W/D, appli-
ances, carport, $950/mo. 
plus deposits, no smoking/
pets, 360-887-4187.�  
� Aug3 3G

BATTLE GROUND: 3 bed-
room house, quiet, large 
yard. 206 SE 4th St., $945 
plus deposit, 360-687-1817.� 
� Aug10 3S

NICE 2 BEDROOM, 1 
bath, with garage, in Battle 
Ground. Nice location, $715/
mo. Cell: 360-798-0544; 360-
225-7544.� Aug10 3N

 302 - FOR RENT - APT.
WILLOWS EDGE, large 2 & 3 
bedroom plexes in charming, 
quiet community, attached 
garage and garbage paid. 
808 SE 4th St., 892-4000. 
www.TMGnor thwest.com 
� Dec22 #73C tfcM

ROOMS FOR RENT: 
Downtown Woodland, $420/
person plus tax, per month, 
$150/week, 772-3518 or 
360-225-7339.�  
� May19 #247c tfcM

300 - FOR RENT
517 SE 15TH AVE., 3 bed, 
2 1/2 bath home with range, 
refrigerator, dishwasher built 
in micro wave, tile counter 
tops, gas fireplace, laundry 
hook-ups and double car 
garage, $1,295 per month 
with $975 deposit, Mid-
County Management 360-
687-5848, www.mcmrentals.
com.� Jul6 #bri tfcM 

STOP THROWING $$ AWAY! 
Why rent when you can own! 
BankOwnedStarterHomes.net
� Jun22 #7275 tfcT

505 N 22ND CT., Ridgefield: 
4 bedroom, 2 bath home 
with range, refrig., dishwash-
er, microwave, tile counter 
tops, laundry hookups, dou-
ble car garage, fenced yard, 
sprinkler system and lawn 
service included, $1275/
mo. with $995/deposit. Mid 
Co. Management, 360-687-
5848. www.mcmrentals.com� 
� May25 #PE2 tfcM

3 BEDROOM, 2 1/2 bath 
house in subdivision in 
Battle Ground. 1101 NW 
9th Way, $1150/mo., $500/
deposit, 360-852-5115.�
� Jul20 #9549 4B

332 - RENT/STORAGE

Vancouver Lake Townhome!  
Wall of windows in LR to enjoy stun-
ning views of Vancouver Lake and  
Oregon Hills. Updated kitchen w/
Granite & more. 2 BR, 2.5 BA, 2342 sf.  
Dale Waite ~ 903-1142    $395,000 

Excellent Investment/Starter Home! 
Cute brick home on 1/4 acre lot, fully 
fenced corner lot. Hardwood floors, big 
yard, 2 car garage, bbq pit, covered 
patio, garden & tool shed. Separate 
back door entrance.                 $129,900  

              Old Style Charm!  
Potential abounds. 3 BR, 1 BA, 1650 sf. 
Lots of built-ins & storage. Partially 
finished full basement. Mostly level 1/3 
acre lot w/tool shed & 2 car detached 
garage. Needs minor repairs.   $155,000 

Lovely Ranch Home! 
Spacious vaulted rooms, hardwood flrs, 
kitchen w/dining nook & bayed win-
dow, FR & LR, master bath w/jetted 
tub. 3 BR, 2 BA, 1760 sf. Back deck w/
territorial view & 1/3 acre lot. $239,000 

          Move In Ready! 
Beautiful private setting on 2.5 park-
like acres. 4 BR, 3 BA, 2387 sf. Bonus 
rm w/office space, FR & LR. Large 
deck w/hot tub, lighted tennis court, 
garden & fruit trees. $318,250 

Westerly Views ~ Hockinson!  
4 BR, 2 BA, 1520 sf, new kitchen in 
‘07, fresh paint, unique see-thru fp & 
laminate floors in living areas. Fenced 
back yard, deck & 1/2 acre lot.       
Sharon Woosley ~ 910-3075  $249,900 

UNITED BROKERS 

WOODLAND REAL ESTATE

JUNE JONES (360) 907-0162 • SCOTT PERRY (360) 921-2306
MARY MEEKER (360) 936-5797 

  

(360)225-8278
www.woodlandwa.net MLS®

BEAUTIFUL  5  ACRES  Quiet,  gently sloped, territorial view, 
new driveway already in.  Seller will provide perc. Gorgeous 
setting for your new country home.  $110,000
GORGEOUS RIVER VIEWS  Super nice 3 bedroom, den & 2 
bath dbl wide on 2+ acres, triple car garage & storage shed.  
Wrap around deck to enjoy the panoramic view.  $199,000
PRICE IS GOING DOWN! Beautiful custom 1 level brick 
home, 4 bedrooms, 3 full baths, den, family room, formal 
living and dining rooms, big country kitchen, oversized 
garage, shop, paved driveway, fenced, gated. 1½ acre 
pasture. $339,000
LOG HOUSE ON 10 ACRES Serene and peaceful 10 acre 
seting with gorgeous creek, near new log home with massive 
stone �replace and wrap around deck..  $400,000

(360) 687-5151


